
       
         

     

   
   

           
             
                 

                                                                                                                 

           
   

                                                                                                                             

                                                                                                                          
             

         
                                                                                                                           

                                                                                                     

Canadian Museum for Human Rights 
Stuart Murray ‐ President and Chief Executive Officer 

Travel Expenses 2012‐2013 ‐‐ Second Quarter 

Other travel 
Date 
Jul 1‐8/12 

Aug 7‐8/12 

Sep 13‐15/12 
Sep 26‐27/12 

Destination 
Kyiv‐Berlin 

Toronto 

Toronto 
Toronto 

Purpose of travel 
Partnership ‐MOU signing and discussions about 
partnership with Holodomor Museum. Meeting with key 
Museums and Ministry of Culture arranged by the Goethe 
Institute. 
Museum Business ‐Meeting with Museum consultants 
Lord Cultural Resources 
Stakeholder Relations: Attend Egale Canada event 
Museum Business ‐Meeting with Exhibit Designers (RAA) 
and Museum consultants (Lord Cultural Resources) 

Airfare 
2,767.23 

644.69 

721.14 
701.14 

Accommodations 
2,156.74 

176.00 

445.37 
214.09 

Meals 
682.60 

123.85 

95.45 
85.48 

expenses 
81.11 

38.10 

208.48 
38.10 

Conference 

‐

‐

‐
‐

Total 
5,687.68 

982.64 

1,470.44 
1,038.81 

Total 4,834.20 2,992.20 987.38 365.79 ‐ 9,179.57 


