Canadian Museum for Human Rights Stuart Murray - President and Chief Executive Officer

Travel Expenses 2012-2013 -- Second Quarter

				Other travel					
Date	Destination	Purpose of travel	Airfare	Accommodations	Meals	expenses	Conference	<u>Total</u>	
Jul 1-8/12	Kyiv-Berlin	Partnership - MOU signing and discussions about partnership with Holodomor Museum. Meeting with key Museums and Ministry of Culture arranged by the Goethe Institute.	2,767.23	2,156.74	682.60	81.11	-	5,687.68	
Aug 7-8/12	Toronto	Museum Business - Meeting with Museum consultants Lord Cultural Resources	644.69	176.00	123.85	38.10	-	982.64	
Sep 13-15/12	Toronto	Stakeholder Relations: Attend Egale Canada event	721.14	445.37	95.45	208.48	-	1,470.44	
Sep 26-27/12	Toronto	Museum Business - Meeting with Exhibit Designers (RAA) and Museum consultants (Lord Cultural Resources)	701.14	214.09	85.48	38.10	-	1,038.81	
Total		-	4,834.20	2,992.20	987.38	365.79	-	9,179.57	